PRICE
North Sylvania $179,500
0ld Orchard $169,000
0ld Orchard $148,900
Perrysburg $261,500
Springfield $118,900
Sylvania $192,500
Sylvania $279,000
Sylvania $116,900
Sylvania $349,900
Sylvania Twp $179,900
West Toledo $79,900
West Toledo $84,900

DAY/TIMES

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 12-2 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday, Jan. 12, 2-4 pm
Sunday 2:00-4:00
Sunday 12-3 pm
Sunday 1-3 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 1/12/14, 2-4 pm
Sunday 1/12/14, 2-4 pm

Wildwood/Reynolds Corners $99,000 Reduced ~ Sunday 2-4 pm

ADDRESS

6958 Williamsburg
3318 Kingsgate

3154 Darlington

14843 Saddlebrook Court
322 North McCord Road
5330 Brandy Lane

6743 Kelker

7202 Grenlock

5108 Chatham Valley
4745 Sutton Place

3720 Rushland

2402 Grantwood

3949 Emma Jean

LISTED BY

DESCRIPTION
Lincoln Woods Beauty! 4 brms, 2.5 baths, lots of updates, baths have new granite Sulphur Springs Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors
Effler Schmitt

Gracious 3 brm, 2.5 bath with glassed-in porch
Charming Old Qrchard Brick Tudor! 3 brm, 2 bath
This 1is sold but others being built! 4 brm, 2 2 bath, full bsmt, more RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Completely renovated, windows, paint & flooring, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, newers RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Spacious, immaculate 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished bsmt, fenced yard, newer roofl  Sulphur Springs Realty
Builders model Energy Star Plus home! Welles Bowen Realtors
Updated Ranch home with big yard in Sylvania RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Spectacular renovation in ‘13, 3700 sf, 4 brms, 3 full baths-1 half bath, bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates
One owner Custom built home! 4 brm, 3+ bath Effler Schmitt

3 brm, over 1300 sq ft, classic layout, many updates The Danberry Co., Realtors

3 brm, almost 1300 sq ft, beautifully updated The Danberry Co., Realtors
1st Time Open, off Richards, just south of Bancroft, 3 brm brick ranch, large lot ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

¢

AGENT

Al Hotchkiss
Karen Lumm
Daniel Effler

Vicki Sedlak
Arlene Gerig

Judy Scheinbach
Diane Kelley
Kevin Welch
Eddie J. Campos
Howard Fink
Doug Kwiatkowski
Doug Kwiatkowski
Candi Sackel

PHONE

419-261-1463
419-351-5339
419-537-1113
419-346-4081
419-283-9654
419-345-0285
419-346-2361
419-345-6389
419-367-2667
419-537-1113
419-215-5634
419-215-5634
419-410-2277

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




