Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
North Sylvania	\$179,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	6958 Williamsburg	Lincoln Woods Beauty! 4 brms, 2.5 baths, lots of updates, baths have new granit	e Sulphur Springs Realty	Al Hotchkiss	419-261-1463
Old Orchard	\$169,000	Sunday 2:00-4:00	3318 Kingsgate	Gracious 3 brm, 2.5 bath with glassed-in porch	Welles Bowen Realtors	Karen Lumm	419-351-5339
Old Orchard	\$148,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3154 Darlington	Charming Old Orchard Brick Tudor! 3 brm, 2 bath	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Perrysburg	\$261,500	Sunday 12-2 pm	14843 Saddlebrook Court	This 1 is sold but others being built! 4 brm, 2 1/2 bath, full bsmt, more	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
Springfield	\$118,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	322 North McCord Road	Completely renovated, windows, paint & flooring, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, newers	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Arlene Gerig	419-283-9654
Sylvania	\$192,500	Sunday, Jan. 12, 2-4 pm	5330 Brandy Lane	Spacious, immaculate 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished bsmt, fenced yard, newer roof!	Sulphur Springs Realty	Judy Scheinbach	419-345-0285
Sylvania	\$279,000	Sunday 2:00-4:00	6743 Kelker	Builders model Energy Star Plus home!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Diane Kelley	419-346-2361
Sylvania	\$116,900	Sunday 12-3 pm	7202 Grenlock	Updated Ranch home with big yard in Sylvania	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Kevin Welch	419-345-6389
Sylvania	\$349,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	5108 Chatham Valley	Spectacular renovation in '13, 3700 sf, 4 brms, 3 full baths-1 half bath, bsmt	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Eddie J. Campos	419-367-2667
Sylvania Twp	\$179,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	4745 Sutton Place	One owner Custom built home! 4 brm, 3+ bath	Effler Schmitt	Howard Fink	419-537-1113
West Toledo	\$79,900	Sunday 1/12/14, 2-4 pm	3720 Rushland	3 brm, over 1300 sq ft, classic layout, many updates	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
West Toledo	\$84,900	Sunday 1/12/14, 2-4 pm	2402 Grantwood	3 brm, almost 1300 sq ft, beautifully updated	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
Wildwood/Reynolds Cor	ners \$99,000 Reduced	Sunday 2-4 pm	3949 Emma Jean	1st Time Open, off Richards, just south of Bancroft, 3 brm brick ranch, large lot	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Candi Sackel	419-410-2277

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse